
 ANNEXURE A
PROVINCIAL LINKS AND CONTACT DETAILS

PROVINCE LINK FOR SECTION A LINK FOR SECTION B PROVINCIAL CONTACT 
PERSON
Linda Gwele-
084 497 9747
lindagwele@gmail.com

EASTERN 
CAPE https://forms.gle/M2DftooYAKcZDYxWA https://forms.gle/wYJBmpraNxSX7ysQ8

Nodumo Msindo- 
079 117 0811
nodumomsindo@gmail.com

Joyce Tengimfene
083 2005843
libongot@gmail.com

FREE STATE 
(FS) https://forms.gle/yytUhg7RgXCQVZgs7 https://forms.gle/jK6KFn5zZZca3smq6

Fusi Rantene

rantenesf@gmail.com

GAUTENG(GD 
E) https://forms.gle/RY8AE44fZs3Er3Rv8 https://forms.gle/P9ZF97sBWbQPmBwcA

David Malahlela 
David.Malahlela@gauteng.gov.za 

Ntodeni Netshifhefhe 
0793603306
ntodeninetshifhefhe@gmail.com

KWAZULU- 
NATAL(KZN) https://forms.gle/GkBKztTHu8g6gg7P9 https://forms.gle/1e9ZaY2xj8ndVEVAA

Nomvuyo Thobela
0825607111
nomvuyothobela@gmail.com

Lazi Mtwa 
0615283757
lazi.mtwa@outlook.co.

LIMPOPO(LP) https://forms.gle/12iTzWHh2hNxniQz6 https://forms.gle/J1R9xEBm5UKKgQEt6
Emile Damon 
0718155575
Damon.E@dbe.gov.za
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MPUMALANGA 
(MP) https://forms.gle/aJjvb6ZmeB9rK4276 https://forms.gle/7AMtWSKVJWabyG8q6

Dr Obed Lebepe
0826929023
lebepeto@gmail.com

NORTHERN 
CAPE(NC) https://forms.gle/F25bRPhvkMFNWRXE7 https://forms.gle/fMsxm1KyVnpFVwZMA

Ms Attamelang Moribe

attamelang@gmail.com 
Dillon Pienaaar 
0824440806
dillonpienaar@gmail.com

NORTH 
WEST(NW) https://forms.gle/xYGk1KFEwBgbkTZn6 https://forms.gle/zuM7sTetwq9U4Cji9

Maryke Roothman
072 5404487

mroothman@nwpg.gov.za 
mroothman60@gmail.com

Ms Emily Mosidi
0825321599

mosidim23@gmail.com

WESTERN 
CAPE(WC) https://forms.gle/azREL8dJpt178qe67 https://forms.gle/LiWWc6kvT8dRgkcY9

Andile Siyengo 
021 4679350
Andile.Siyengo@westerncape.go 
v.za
Vumile Nyalashe
021 4679350
Dr Nomawabo Makapela 
0793987966
Nomawabo.Makapela@westernc 
ape.gov.za
Ms Vuyelwa Madasi 
0837342140
Vuyelwa.Madasi@westerncape.g 
ov.za
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